State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement (Short Form) in Relation to 2016 Election Year

IF YOUR ANSWER TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS IS "YES," YOU CANNOT USE THIS FORM. YOU MUST USE THE LONG FORM (FORM F-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.

- 1. Has your committee received any loans?
- 2. Has your committee held any fundraisers?
- 3. Has your committee received any miscellaneous receipts, such as refunds or checking account interest?
- 4. Does your committee have any unpaid bills?
- 5. Have you or anyone else given an in-kind contribution to your campaign?
- 6. Has your committee given or received a transfer of excess campaign funds?

Candidate or Committee Na		Candidate or Committee's Treasure	r	
Painters Distri	ct 53	Brian Stanley		
Political Party (for candida	tes)	Treasurer's Mailing Address (Street,	Route c	or P.O. Box)
j		1010 Lewis St.		
Office Sought (for candidat	tes) District/Division	City, State, Zip Code		e Phone #
		Charleston wu 25301 (304)34	13-8250
Election Cycle Primary - First Report Due March 26 - April 1, 2016 General - First Report	Pre-Primary Report Due April 25 - 29, 2016 Pre-General Report	Post-Primary Report Due May 23 - June 21, 2016 Post-General Report	Ch	eck if Applicable: Amended Report You must also check box of appropriate
Due September 26 - 30, 2016	Due October 24 - 28, 2016	Due Nov. 21 - Dec. 19, 2016	ļ	reporting period
Non-Election Cycle Reporting Period:		rt Due In Calendar Year urday in March or within 6 er		Final Report Zero balance required. PAC must also file Form F-6 Dissolution

REPORT TOTALS

(Fill in totals after you have completed page 2)

CASH BALANCE SUMMARY

Beginning Balance (ending balance from previous report)	1.	20943,74
Total Contributions (from Page 2)	2.	+ 8109,97
Subtotal (lines 1+2)	3.	= 29053.71
Total Expenditures (from Page 2)	4.	_ 13250.60
Ending Balance (lines 3-4)		=15863.71
*Cannot have a no	ega	tive ending balance

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE (Add line 2 from all reports)

26199.05

TOTAL EXPENDITURES ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE (Add line 4 from all reports)

22 200.00

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
4/13	Membership Cont.	115.67	11	Full Name: DC 53 Combined Finds Address: Lewis St. Charleston, W	2011
6/13	The wholeship hand	90.00	^બ ાર		2696"
डीक		900	Ug	Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: DC S3 Employees Address: 1010 Lewis St. Charleston, WO Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: DC S3 Cm Ployees Address:	(25°0
8/10	Local 91 Membership Cont.	172,71	10	Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	(00x)
8/10	Membership Cont.	13563	۷i	Full Name: DC 53 Cm Ployees Address: Address: St. Charleston, WU	630°
			8/10	Affiliation: (Political committee)	<i>(</i> ,)U
			81	Address: 1010 Lewis St. Charleston, wo	25-1186
			710	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	JU54=
				Total Contributions: QUAC	0-7

Total Contributions: (add both columns)

8109,97

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd party expenditures/reimbursements)

Date	Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm)	Purpose	Amount
	Ronnie DIanes For House 130 Estes Que Weiton W 26062	Contribution	25000
I	Phillip W. Diserio For House 623 Wabash Dr. Follansbee, WU 26037	Contribution	250°°
177	Shawn Flohorty For House 42 Walnut are Wheeling, WU 26003	Contribution	25000
11/7	Erikka Storch Sor House 5 Edgewood St. Wheeling, W 26003	Contribution	25000
9/7	Mike Ferro for House 32 Ninth St. McMichen, WU 26040	Contribution	
MAKE A	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.	Total Expenditures:	·

OATH OR AFFIRMATION

1, Brian Stanles,	swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and transactions occurring within the period covered by this
statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.	
- Pen Stu	Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer
Date 9/29 . 20 /6 .	Organization of Gundadio, Agont, of Froduction
	Office Use Only
·	
	Received By:

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

4200 0. 2000							
Date	Full Name Amount Date				Amount		
				FullName: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
				Full Name: Address:			
	·			Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
				Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
				Full Name: Address:			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
				Total Contributions:			

Total Contributions: (add both columns)

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd party expenditures/reimbursements)

Date	Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm)	Purpose	Amount
9/7	P.O. Box 990 Hundred, WU 26575	Contribution	25000
9/7	Mark Harper For House 509 alkine Hill Rd Cairo uv 26 337	Contribution	500 ¹⁰
1/7	3 Morgan Leach Sor House 902 29th St. Vienna, WU 26105	Contribution	920 m
	Bill Merriman sor House 625 Market St. Parkersburg, wu 26101	Contribution	250°0
9/7	James L Crowder for House 7217 Charleston, WU 25284	Contribution	25000
	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.	Total Expenditures:	

OATH OR AFFIRMATION

I,	to the best of			or affirm that the attached statement is true and tions occurring within the period covered by this	
correct, to the best of my knowledge, of all financial transactions occurring statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.		tions decurring within the period devered by this	,		
	Bin	Starks	the same	Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasure	ŗ
Date	9/29	. 20 / 6 .			•
				Office Use Only	
		·			
				Received By:	

\$250 or Less

More than \$250.

\$250 of Less		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		WOIE than \$250.		
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount	
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affillation: (Political committee)		
				Total Contributions: (add both columns)		

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd party expenditures/reimbursements)

Date	Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm)	Purpose	Amount
9/7	Missy Morris Sor House 614 Stanton Lake Ridey, WU 25271	Contributions	25000
9/7	P.O. Box 981 New Haven, w 25265	Contributions	500°
9/7	Samantha Ann Foore For House 2222 mt. Vernon Ave Point Pleasant, wu 3550	Contributions	25000
9/7	Sean Hornbukle Sor House 1430 Charleston Ave. Huntington, WU 35701	Contributions	250 ⁰⁰
9/7	Billy I Chassin II for House P.O. Box us, Darboursville (U) 25504	Contribution	3500
		Total Expenditures:	

OATH OR AFFIRMATION

1. Brian Stanley	, swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and
correct, to the best of my knowledge,	of all financial transactions occurring within the period covered by this
statement, as required by West Virginia	Code §3-8-5a.
Bin Stins	Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer
Date 9/29 20/6.	Office Use Only
	:
	Received By:

\$250 or Less				More than \$250			
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date				Amount
		1		Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor work: Affiliation: (Political comm	dual) s: (Individual) nittee)		
				Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor work: Affiliation: (Political comm	dual) s: (Individual) nittee)		
				Full Name: Address:	<u> </u>		
				Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political com	dual) s: (Individual) mittee)		
				Full Name: Address:			
	A			Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	lual) s: (Individual) nitfee)		
Total Contributions: (add both columns)							
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUI	RES (Itemi	ze 3re	d party expenditu	res/reimburse	ments)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if person				Purpose		Amount
917	Ken Hicks for House 742 4th Ave Hunting	ton, we	24	5704	Contribution	S exc	60°0
0.1	Justin J. Marcum Sor H	ouse			Λ , , , ,		00
9/7	P.O. Box 2531 William	150n, W	υ	25661	Contributi	ion d	15000
9/7	Phyllis 5:55e white Sor P.O. Box 1992 Cilbert,	10 256	'al		Contribu	tion o	PO00
9/7	Jess Eldridge Sor Hous 4754 Coal River Rd	alum	Cre	ek wu 25003	Contribut	ion a	3 000
1/7	Ricky Moye for Harge 125 waterby Lane Crab	Orchara	d wa) 25827	Contribut	ion o	800
	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.				otal Expendit		
		OATH OR	AFF	RMATION			
	Brian Starley to the best of my knowledge, of ent, as required by West Virginia C Sur		l tran			od covere	ed by this
ate	9/29 , 20 16.						
					Office Use Onl	у	

	\$250 or Less			M	ore than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			Amount
			ı	Full Name: Address:		
			1	Contributor's job: (Indivi Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com	dual) :s: (individual)	
				Affiliation: (Political com	mittee)	
				Full Name: Address:	·	
				Contributor's job: (Indivi Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com	dual) ks: (Individual) mittee)	
				Full Name: Address:	,	
	·			Contributor's job: (Indivi Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com	dual) s: (Individual) mittee)	
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Indivi- Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com-	dual) s: (Individual)	
				(add bot	ntributions: L	
	ITEMIZED EXPENI	DITURES (Itemi	ize 3r	d party expenditu	res/reimbursements	;)
Date	Full name, residence address (i	, ,,	ddress (if firm)	Purpose	Amount
N 1	Mick Bates for Flor		<u> </u>		0-411	0500
17 1	P.O. Box 844 Be. Kristen & Ross Sor	Kley, wi	<u>ر</u>	5801	Contribution	25000
M	· =			5 801	Contribution	25020
· r	316 Prodential Dr. T Mr. Shirley Love So	House				
1/7 8	2.0. Box 1173 Dak	111, W 2590)		Contribution	250°
$T \bigvee$	lavid A Walker Sor	House		, (j) Omit	Calabta	50006
3/ 6	1056 EIK River Ru Nelissa Riogs Hus 1978 Patterson D	angn for l	-louse	inin im ason	O LI +1	5000b
47	1978 Patterson D	, El Kvieus	2 w			
F THIS F	MANY COPIES PAGE AS YOU NEED.			•	Total Expenditures:	
		OATH OR	AFF	IRMATION		
	Brian Straley		sw	ear or affirm that t	he attached statemer	nt is true and
orrect, t	to the best of my knowledg	e, of all financia	al tran	sactions occurring	within the period co	vered by this
	nt, as required by West Virgi					
	Bi St. X	>				
:	· su vay			Signature	of Candidate, Agent,	or Treasure
ate	9/29 , 20 16					
31 <u>C</u>	1101 , 20 10	- •	÷		Office Use Only	
	ļ					
				1		

\$250 or Less			, N	lore than \$250			
Date Full Name	Amount	Date				Amount	
			Full Name: Address:				
			Contributor's job: (Indiv Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com	idual) ks: (Individual) mittee)			
			Full Name: Address:				
			Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)				
	Full Name: Address:						
			Contributor's job: (Indiv Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political con	idual) ks: (Individual) amittee)			
			Full Name: Address:				
			Contributor's job: (Indivi Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com	dual) s: (Individual) mittee)	i		
			Total Co	ntributions:			
			1000	ar ooranno,			
ITEMIZED E	EXPENDITURES (Itemiz	e 3rc	l party expenditu	res/reimbursem	ents)		
	address (if person); business add	lress (il	f firm)	Purpose		Amount	
7/7 Adam Ryouna 853 Kentucky	Rd Summersvil	le	WU 26651	Contribution	~ 2	3000	
1 Bill Hartman	Rd Summersuil For House						
	on Rd. Elkins,	ωU	26241	Contributio	n 2	5000	
91 Dana L Lynch	Sor House Rd Webster Sprin	، کھ	W() 26286	Contribution) B	2000	
al Ken Quvil Sor	House	•		Contributio		5000	
	n Ave Belington	<u>, u</u>	N 36250				
11 139 Vermont ?	the Clarksburg	·ω	v 26301	Contribution	n X	20 vo	
IAKE AS MANY COPIES IF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	,		•	Total Expenditur	es:		
	OATH OR A	AFFI	RMATION				
0. 0.	1 .						
Brian Star prrect, to the best of my kn	lowledge, of all financial	trans	ear or affirm that t sactions occurring	he attached state within the period	ment is t I covered	true and I by this	
atement, as required by We	st Virginia Code §3-8-5a						
Von St	eu		Cianakiia	of Condidata A-	ant as T		
0/10	· · •• /		Signature	of Candidate, Ag	ent, or 11	easurer	
ate9/29	20 <u>16</u> .			Office Use Only			

Page 2

CONTRIBUTORS OF:

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

	\$250 or Less				ore than \$250		
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date				Amount
				FullName: Address:	,		
-				Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor work: Affiliation: (Political communication)	dual)		
				Affiliation: (Political com	nitiee)		
				Full Name: Address:			
ļ				Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political comments)	dual) s: (Individual)		
				Full Name:	nittee)		
ļ				Address: Contributor's job: (Individ	huat)		
				Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political company)	s: (Índividual) mittee)		
				Full Name: Address:		,	
				Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	lual) s: (Individual)		
				Total Co (add bot	ntributions: h columns)		
				`	<u>'</u>		
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUR	RES (Itemi:	ze 3ro	d party expenditu	res/reimbursements	;)	·
Date	Full name, residence address (if persor); business ad	dress (i	f firm)	Purpose		Amount
9/7	Tim Miley Sor House	SE ZING	- ۱ ۱ ۱	a ckahum	(a. t. 1 - 1'	EN	0 <u>w</u>
47	229 west Main St So Mike Caputo sor House	THE YU	اب ر	aresourg, w	Contribution	120	υ- -
9/7	P.O. Boo 585 Rivesville	, w 2	26 <i>5</i> 9	78	Contribution	25	ρō
01	Barbara Evans Fleishau	er Sor	Hous	5C.			
7/7	951 Bakers Ridge Rd	Morga	ntou	on, WU 26508	Contribution	95	0000
91	Mancy Jamison Sor Hous				A 1 6	n	(YO
47	P.O. Box 51 Maidsville	m 20	1541		Contribution	8	D 2
9/7	Kenneth Lemaster Ir Sor Hon 1129 Shepherd Stown Ro	Martin	5bu	19 WU 25404	Contribution	25	ට [ු]
	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.			•	otal Expenditures:		
		OATH OR	AFFI	RMATION			
	_						
·	Brian Stanley		_, sw	ear or affirm that th	ne attached statemer	nt is t	rue and
	t, to the best of my knowledge, of nent, as required by West Virginia Co			sactions occurring	within the period co	vered	by this
iatem	ient, as required by west virginia Co	Jue 83-0-38	a.			4	
	Voin Start			Signature	of Candidate, Agent,	or Tr	easurer
Date	9/29 00 16			Olgnature	o. Janaidato, Agent,	Ji 11	
,a.c	, 20 / 0 .				Office Use Only		
	:						

Page 2

CONTRIBUTORS OF:

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

	\$250 or Less			IVI	ore than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			Amount
	·			Full Name: Address:		
 			1	Contributor's job: (Indivi Where contributor work Affillation: (Political com	dual)	
					mittee)	
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Indivi Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com	dual) s: (Individual) mittee)	
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Indivi Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com	dual) s: (Individual) imittee)	
				Full Name: Address:		İ
				Contributor's job: (Individual Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political communication)	dual) s: (individual) mitlee)	
				Total Co	ntributions:	
	en e			rod bbs)	th columns)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ITEMIZED EXPENDIT	URES (Item	ize 3r	d party expenditu	res/reimbursements	;)
Date	Full name, residence address (if per	son); business a	ddress (if firm)	Purpose	Amount
4/7/7	ndy Daniels for House 97 NE. England, Riolg	e Roi Wash	rinet	nn WU 26F61	Contribution	25000
ni Pec	394 Donaldson For H	ouse	.,			2500
17 5	is Center Aug West	on, au	360	452	Contribution	22
9/2 30	o ager Ave. Oak H	ill, we	259		Contribution	35000
M	arganet anne Staggers	5 Sor Ho	ربحو		0 1 1	0000
1/7 30	Barrington Hill k	d Faye	tevill	e. WU 25840	Contribution	32000
7/7 Ca	rry Lkave 50r flouse a wayne Isaac Lane	- Mala	len.	W 25306	Contribation	25000
IAKE AS M	ANY COPIES GE AS YOU NEED.				Total Expenditures:	
		OATH OF	RAFF	IRMATION		
0						
	the best of my knowledge, o	of all financia	_, SW	ear or affirm that t	he attached statemer	nt is true and
orrect, to tatement.	as required by West Virginia	Code §3-8-5	ar tran Sa.	isactions occurring	within the period co	vereu by uns
1/	1. 8/A					
/_	u Mut	<u> </u>		Signature	e of Candidate, Agent,	or Treasurer
ate9,	129 20 16.			<u> </u>		
ate <i>[,</i>	101 , 20 <u>/ (0</u> .				Office Use Only	
					-	

Page 2

CONTRIBUTORS OF:

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

	\$250 or Less			M	ore than \$250			
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			Amount		
				Full Name: Address:				
				Contributor's job: (Indivi	dual)			
				Affiliation: (Political com	mittee)			
				Full Name: Address:				
				Contributor's job: (Indivi Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com	ntributor's job: (Individual) nere contributor works: (Individual) iliation: (Political committee)			
				Full Name: Address:				
				Contributor's job: (Indivi Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com	dual) s: (Individual) mittee)			
				Full Name: Address:				
				Contributor's job: (Indivi- Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com-	dual) s: (Individual)			
			1	Total Co	ntributions:			
	$(\mathbf{r}_{i}, \mathbf{r}_{i}, r$		٠.	(add bot	th columns)			
	THE EVENIENCE	250 ///		l		<u> </u>		
Date	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUI Full name, residence address (if persor				Purpose Purpose	Amount		
	West Holden Sor House	<u> </u>	11 655 (1	1 11011/				
7/7/	P.O. Box 13023 Sissonville	1.11 AS	360	0	Contribution	250°		
	Linda Longstreth Sor Ho	000 0.0						
9/7	804 Dhio Ave Fair	mont, u	JO	26554	Contribution	25000		
	Tim Manchin Sor Hous				\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	0 0 00		
_ '	1543 Fairmont Que Isaac Sponaugle Sor	Fairmon	t.	WV 26554	Contribution Contribution	25000		
9/7	Isaac Sponaugle Sor	House	. '			- 00		
	P.O. Box 578 Franklin	, WU 26	807		Contribution	3€0∞		
9/7	Jason Barrett Sor House 1125 W. King St., Martin	stare. U	υÜ	25401	Contribution	95000		
IAKE A	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.	13:32:3			Total Expenditures:			
	TAGE AG TOG REED.	CATHOD	A F F	IDMATION.				
	•	OATH OR	Arr	IKIVIATION				
	Brian Strole 1 t, to the best of my knowledge, of		, sw	ear or affirm that t	he attached statemer	nt is true and		
orrect,	t, to the best of my knowledge, of ent, as required by West Virginia C	all financial	l tran	sactions occurring	within the period cov	vered by this		
iai c iiit	ent, as required by viest virginia o	000 30-0-06	4.					
	/ Sen Str			Signature	e of Candidate, Agent,	or Treasurer		
	<i>a</i> /) o				, 5			
ate	9/29 20 16.				Office Use Only			
						-		
					•	į		
				ı				

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

	φ230 OI Less				IOIC HIAH YESV		
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date	·			Amount
		j		Full Name: Address:			
			1	Contributor's job: (Indiv Where contributor wor Affiliation: (Political con	idual) ks: (Individual) ımittee)		
			1	Full Name: Address:			
			-	Contributor's job: (Indiv Where contributor wor Affiliation: (Political con	ridual) ks: (Individual) ımittee)		
		,		Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Indiv Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political con	idual) ks: (Individual) nmittee)		
				Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Indiv Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com	idual) ks: (Individual) imittee)		
				Total Co	ontributions: th columns)		
					, ·		
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	JRES (Item	ize 3r	d party expenditu	res/reimburs	ements)	,
Date	Full name, residence address (if pers	on); business a	ddress (Purpose		Amount
917	Barbara Frankenberry? P.O. Box 1304 Innusco	sor Hous 1, WO E	e 3548	38	Contrib	tion E	15000
917	Red Snyder For Hous P.O. Box 1444 Shepher	e	.wu	25443	Contribu	tion 2	5000
9/7	Mancy Guthrie Sor Hou		•		Contributi	ion 3	12000
						·	
	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.				Total Expend	itures: (3	35000
		OATH OF	RAFF	IRMATION			
	t, to the best of my knowledge, onent, as required by West Virginia	of all financia	al tran	ear or affirm that t sactions occurring	the attached significant the pe	tatement is riod covere	true and ed by this
	Jan Street			Signature	e of Candidate	. Agent, or√	[feasurer
ate	9/29 , 20/6.				THEOMIN	SAM TO THE	<u>S</u>
					Office Use O	nly	0107
					Office Use Of	14 OS 433	34100
				Receiv	ed By:	MEO	74
				1	<i>-</i>		